KWC

KWC
Afvoerkraan

Modell-Linie: ACCESSOIRES | Z.538.581.000

Kranen | Accessoires voor kranen

KW C-No.

538581
chromeline

3600004125
brushed steel

*KWC afvoerkraan
*metlange hefstang
*Van messing

Technical Data

.38 - max.47

min

| 190

G11/4"

*met lange drainagesleuven
* ook geschikt voor dunwandige putten

Kleurcode

chromeline

Kraantype

Ablaufventil

Reserve onderdelen

Beker met stop

Beker met stop

538893
7.538.346.000

538348
7.538.348.000
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